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Service: TP11 WK11 

Vessel/Voyage: MAERSK SAVANNAH V.411W 

New Schedule THLZP: ETA 17-03 & ETD 20-03 
  

 CY 
Cut-
Off 

LAT KRABANG SAHATHAI LAEM CHABANG 

DRY Reefer/Chilled 

DG Cargo 

Barge/Feeder DRY Reefer 
Chilled 
Cargo 

DG Cargo 

Start End Start End 

15-03-
24 

23:59 
15-03-24 23:59 

17-03-24 
00:01 

17-03-24 
12:00 

15-03-24 23:59 
17-03-24 

12:00 
17-03-24 

12:00 
17-03-24 

12:00 
18-03-24 

00:01 
18-03-24 

12:00 

FRI FRI SUN SUN FRI SUN SUN SUN MON MON 

  

DOCS Cut-Off DATE/TIME 

Empty Equipment Pick-Up Deadline FRI 15/03 17:00 HRS 

SI Cut-Off (Direct US) THU 14/03 10:00 HRS 

SI Cut-Off (T/T Shipment) FRI 15/03 17:00 HRS 

SI Cut-Off (ACID for Egypt Destination)/ 
(BIETC for Gabon Destination) 

FRI 15/03 11:00 HRS 

VGM SAT 16/03 12:00 HRS 

MDGF FRI 15/03 10:00 HRS 

Cancellation Deadline THU 14/03 23:59 HRS 

First return laden containers (DRY) at Lat Krabang/ 
Sahathai and Laem Chabang B1 port 

FRI 15/03 
    

   

 

Extended Cut-Off:  

MAERSK SAVANNAH V.411W 

(TP11) 

Updated: 14-Mar-24 

Maersk (Thailand) Ltd 

41st Floor, Tower 1, Empire Tower, 

1 South Sathorn Rd., Yannawa, Sathorn, 

Bangkok 10120, Thailand 

Tel: +66 2 021 4555  

Email: th.export@maersk.com 


